
E Ni. CONTRACT ID CODE PAE OF PAG
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BAA

.AMENDMENTIMODIFICAT1ON No, 3. EFFECTIVE DATE - ARECUISTTON'PURCHASE RED NO. dtd 3/8/06 5. PROJECT NO. TfIkmlic~bI.I

.1 See -Bibc: 15C. D.0-2050R5 ______M050 -109/06D

c.ISSUED~ COD 3100 7.ADUISTEREDEY t~foEheirth~eme) [1100

T. S... Nucle ar Regulatory Commission. U.'Nuclear Regulatory Corcmnission-
Div ofCor..tracts -. CM-1B#3 Div of Contracts - CMB13
Two.White Flint -North,~- Ms T-7~-I-2 Two'-White Flint North-- NZ3 T- .7-;-2-
Att :'H.(di) ClfJ. Attr: It. :(Eddie) :Col6rn, Jr.
Washington., DC 20555-0001 -Washington, DC 20555-0001:

.11 NAMEyANDADORES3 OF CONTRACTOR st.,~ret mm, slats' wxZIP Coca)

L-3 C0MUNICATIONS GOVERZIMEUT,.SERVICES, I4C.
ATTII: .JOAWN1 E' IIEWMAN'
CONTRACT .ADAINISTP.ATOR.-
3750 CEITERJiEW DR'.

CRAN2TILLY VA~ 201513200

(Xl. BA. AiJENDiJENT Or SOUCITATION NC.

sa DATED (SE rnEmii)'

IQA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTVOIER NO.-

G;S00Ti98ALDO6017,-. DR.01-0290

10M. DATED, ISEE ITEM 131
12-714-2000x.

CODE I FACILITY CODE,

- I , . I I11.'THIS ITEM ONLY.APPLIES TO 'AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS- LII. 1

* JThe above numbered solicitation Is amended is set forth in Item 14. :The hour and date specifled for receipt of Offers' [is exlended. [Jsoi extended.
*Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior lo the hour and date specified In trio solicitation or as amended, by ono of the following mettods:

* (a) By cmpletning tems Band .15.and returning ______copiesof the amendme~nt:(b) By acknowledging receipt ofthis amendment on each coplcf Vie
ofter submftted; cit(c) By separate letteror telegram Iiieh Includessareference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
-KNOWLEDGME1NTTO BE RECEIVED AT-THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO)THE HOUR AND DATE SPEC-IFIED MAYl,-
;RESULT IN REJ ECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If byvirtje of thIs'amendment you desire tochangean offeralready submilt d,-such change may be mi de

` by telegram or le iterT, provided each telegram Dr letter makes referencie to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received pridr to the opening hoL'

end date specified. *. -

12 ~ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA Ptffr.~wfd) 50 -3 C 1 3 J 5 0 1 1 31 2 0
. .... ' OBLIGATE., 55,530.00.

:13. THIS'ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
ITMODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORERNO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14:'

IV A. THISCHANCE ORDE:R IS ISUED PURSUAN4T T tMpadysueLey .THE CHANGES SFTFORTrH iNITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORrER No.IN rTEm lEA

'~rE ABOVE NULM ERE C N RAvoROER r IS-OIIDT E LCT.THEADMINISTRATV CH NoS(uci as slph¶B pp'gnD' .:

SET FORTH IN rTEm 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43A(1O3~b)

C. riIS SUPPL*:MENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERrO INTO PURSuANITTOAUfTIORTTY OF:

0.OTEB1ilateral--.52.212-4 - Contract1'Terma.,and Conditions

[ J anreqnirodl..greecis nt O f t p r i

E. IM PORTANT: Contractor. I not ''I to'slgn this document and return .t o (1 op st tel ur fic
14. DESCRIPTION OF A MCHDMENTIVI)IsFICATIONI tOrgani,udiby UCF sodc oiiheades c ki5 lak)dsiI ~a1 w~t I b .) ....

D0115 0 -9 E; 1-3 4 4 2- .

See .Page 2 o f '2 :for a .deicipiiori ~of this isodification.,

15A. NAME AND TrFLE ?FSIGN R (Ipofi&t *:NAME AND tTITS OP CONTRACTINO OFFICER . (Typ or pninu

(? U ya~ j~ ,Tiji tw x R [ obe t 3 Webber~q ~ i ~ { 5 , ., ~ C r. ac tin g f i e

7Kf ,RA T RIOI FERO:5rI'(

7- rMW'ZMJt'OL4L A 1511

I 1C. DATE SIGNEO ~
31 ~. 4 4 ~ - _)

.B.,.I la.. 'I - - - .II I
: .1 ::... � � &?_'- � . - I

-- -~EW AD~ -SISP REVIEW COMPL-ETE-`

O..TANDARO rosuJ30,(REV. 1O.U0)

ANNM00



Task Order DR-Cl1-0290
Page 2of 2
Modification No. 50.

The pL.rpose of this modification is to:

() Provide incremental funding in' the amount of $5,530.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the
task order. from S54,542,500.82 to' $54,548,030.82;

:(2) Accept L-3 Communications:Government Inc.'s Technology Change Request (TCR) dated February
24, 2006 to'bupdate the' technical'specifications of all Cor'e Server models (DELL1 1850, 28!50,. and .6850).

.to specify that all processors are Dual Core' processors.

Accordingly, the tas~k order. is modified as followvs:,

1. Under Subsection B.8 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, the-first sentence of paragraph (b) is
DELETED entirely and- REPLACED. with the fdollowing::

"()Te mut rsntyoligate'd with respect tot hist tsk order is,$54,548,030.82...'

2. Tetcncal specifications for allCorae Sevrmdels (DELL .1850, 2850, and 6850) identified in
Attachment 2 of Modification: No.~ 43 to the akodr r revised to d h olwn ttmn

`.A~lfprocessorslfo the following. Product Classe's are Dual Core' -rcsos

Pro'duct Class,

PCGPLS1 , -

'PCGPLS2
PCGPES1I
PCGPES2
PCGPE S5

;PCGPES7
PCGPES9 ..

All, other aspects of the technical specifications for thievr eain unchanged from th~se identified
in Modification No." 43 of the task order.' This TCR, does not result fin .any cost cha'nges to the Product
Classes and Cor Srvice Bands associated with these products and- services."

Asummary of obligations undei. this~ task. order fromn the' date! of a'ward through- the. date' 6 this mnodification is
provide'd be'lo'w: '

rTotal FY.200I1 obligations;.- ...... $. 627,0000.0

Total FY 2002 obligations ................ 9,974,407 7.71

*Total FY 2003 obligation...... $1,350;381 33:'.:

rotal FY 2004 oblig'ations.................$1:1,411,960.00.

'Total FY 2005 obligaflons ... ........... $11,241,131.'78.

rotal FY 2006 obligations: .$........ 9,93,15O.00

*cumulative Total of NRC Obligations ....... $54,548,030.82

. This modification obligates $5,530.00 in FY2006 funds'.

Except as provided herein,. all other terms and conditions remain: unchanged.


